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Nacimiento Water Project – Workshop No. 2 Attendance List 
January 11, 2007 
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Gary Sitler Kiewit X     San Luis Obispo gary.sitler@kiewit.c
om 562-946-1816 

Wes McKinney US Pipe     X San Luis Obispo wmckinney@uspipe
.com   805-216-3211 

Joe Hobbs Baker Tanks     X San Luis Obispo jhobbs@bakertanks.
com 661-333-3729 

Eddie Knight Baker Tanks     X San Luis Obispo eknight@bakertanks
.com 661-333-3729 

Dan Collins Traylor Pacific X X   San Luis Obispo dcollins@traylor.co
m 949-475-0444 

Douglas Banks Shaft Drillers, Int.   X   San Luis Obispo dbanks@shaftdriller
s.com 304-291-0175 

Brian Newsom Papich Construction X     San Luis Obispo brian@papichconstr
uction.com 805-473-3016 

Craig Camp Jacobs Associates       San Diego camp@jocobssf.co
m 619-260-5572 

Peter Turnbull Vadnais   X   San Diego peter@vadnaiscorp.
com 858-518-0237 

Clay Henderson ARB X     Irvine chenderson@arbinc.
com 949-598-9242 

Steve Ruvolo ARB X     Irvine sruvolo@arbinc.co
m 949-598-9242 

Rich Thompson Highland Engineering X     Irvine rthompson@highlan
dengineering.net 714-850-1540 

Brett Mainer Drill Tech Drilling & 
Shoring   X   Sacramento brett@drilltechdrilli

ng.com 925-978-2060 

Rick Evans The HDD Company 
Inc.   X   Sacramento nswope5793@aol.c

om 530-676-5706 

Rick Amigh WM Lyles X     Bakersfield ramigh@wmlylesco
.com 661-387-1600 

Allen Wishon Mears HDD   X   Las Vegas allen.wishon@mear
s.net 610-737-2117 

Rusty Vogelgesang  SJ Louis Construction, 
Inc.  X     Teleconference rustyv@sjlouis.com  320-253-9291 

Mabel Cater  McGuire and Hester  X     Teleconference estimating@mcguir
eandhester.com  510-632-7676 

Christopher Speirs  C&W Diving Services, 
Inc.    X   Teleconference chris@cwdiving.co

m  619-474-2700 

Don Bergman  Frank Coluccio 
Construction    X   Teleconference don@coluccio.com  206-722-5306 

Shane Sato  L.H. Woods & Sons  X     Teleconference ssato@lhwoods.co
m  760-599-5500 

Bill Williams  High Country Pipeline  X     Teleconference hcpbw@hotmail.co
m  719-372-7114 
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Bob Lewis  Jacobs Engineering       Teleconference bob.lewis@Jacobs.c
om  303-462-7295 

Ron Drake  Jacobs Engineering        Teleconference ron.drake@jacobs.c
om  206-817-0092 

Mike Ireland Blois Construction X     Teleconference mikeireland@bloisc
onstruction.com  805-656-1432 

Rob Houghton Fluid IQS   X   Teleconference rhoughton@fluidiqs
.com  707-258-8464 

Paul Blanchard  Continental Pipe Mfg. 
Co.      X Teleconference paulb@continentalp

ipe.com  801-367-6321 

Julian O'Connell  J.W. Fowler co    X   Teleconference Johnf@jwfowler.co
m  503-623-5373 

Ted Foltz  Michels Directional 
Crossings    X   Teleconference tfoltz@michels.us  920-583-3132 

 


